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Women / 6 / JR A1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Christman430
United Gymnastics

9.500 9.375 9.7259.750 38.350
5T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Nina Dumlao391
AIM Athletics Texans

9.750 9.000 9.7259.700 38.175
1 6T 2 1T 2 

2 

Laila Cooke465
Texas Elite Gymn

9.725 9.275 9.6259.475 38.100
2 3 7T 3 3 

3 

Sophia Pashow411
Metroplex

9.550 9.125 9.4509.575 37.700
3 5 4T 6 4 

4 

Ava Consoli509
Iron Cross

9.375 9.400 9.2509.550 37.575
9 1 6 9 5 

5 

Kaira Nguyen268
Discover Gym

9.525 9.250 9.1509.600 37.525
4 4 3 12 6 

6 

Cadence Johnson376
HGA

9.200 9.000 9.5009.575 37.275
11 6T 4T 5 7 

7 

Elysse Mejia364
Empire

9.150 8.350 9.5259.325 36.350
12 11T 9 4 8T

8T

Katie Reed487
J&R Gymnastics

9.450 8.750 9.2008.950 36.350
7T 9 12 11 8T

8T

Rebecca Priske175
Htown Elite

9.450 8.400 9.0759.300 36.225
7T 10 10 13 10 

10 

Madison Teague489
J&R Gymnastics

9.500 8.050 9.4259.100 36.075
5T 13 11 7 11 

11 

Tessa Devine510
Iron Cross

8.875 8.950 9.3508.650 35.825
13 8 14 8 12 

12 

Daphne Dolnier258
Discover Gym

9.275 7.400 9.2259.475 35.375
10 14 7T 10 13 

13 

Makenzie Starling515
Zero Gravity Robinso

8.725 8.350 9.0258.750 34.850
14 11T 13 14 14 

14 
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